Ray
Frattalone Anderson Rayco

69 Garfield 17907 15100 13510
594 Edmund 21615 14700 14765
1192 E 7th St 20513 11800 14990
1077 Ross 23296 14900 12790
596 Geranium 18368 16700 14940
587 Reaney 21063 15200 14530
676 E Rose 19967 13600 13270
663 Lawson 21494 19300 21600
Low bid is in bold

Urban
Building  Companie Buberl
Recycling Buelow Trucking

Code Tech s
15500
14200
15200
13700
13900
14302
14500
17300

Shaded bid is on hold due to historic or architectural issues

15400
15200
21700
24000
15200
17700
24000
21000

11398
15510
16240
12380
12545
16218
13214
16237

12901
13115
15945
21839
14588
21694
13446
12400

Vincent
Brown

12250
12250
15850
14975
20250
17250
15275
16850



